:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9832464

Aug 28, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 307,264 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1323652 - 0.064988455 ETH®
161.07 USD

2 1323653 - 0.019067473 ETH®
47.25 USD

3 1323654 - 0.019092905 ETH®
47.32 USD

4 1323655 - 0.019104248 ETH®
47.34 USD

S 1323656 - 0.019069983 ETH®
47.26 USD

6 1323657 - 0.019088695 ETH®
47.31 USD

7 1323658 - 0.065010054 ETH®
161.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9832464
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/307264
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323652
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323653
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323654
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323655
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323656
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323657
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323658

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1323659

1323663

1323664

1323668

1323669

1323670

1323671

1323672

1323673

Validator Id

972683

Amount

- 0.019085834
47.30 USD

- 0.018995813
47.08 USD

- 0.019027865
47.15 USD

- 0.064871312
160.78 USD

- 0.063574295
157.56 USD

- 0.019031911
47.16 USD

- 0.018908752
46.86 USD

- 0.018997794
47.08 USD

- 0.019042086
47.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.045062797
111.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323659
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323663
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323664
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323668
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323669
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323670
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323671
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323672
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1323673
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/972683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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